SINCH AB

SINCH AB
ISIN: SE0016101844  WKN: -

Overview
2024/09/18 17:25:12 5Y
Price
2.699 EUR
. 17.50
Difference 0 0.30% (0.01)
. 15.00
General attributes
ISIN SE0016101844
12.50
Symbol SINCH
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR 10.00 ;H "
i
Sector Software |]
Security type Stock 7.50 li'
Market cap 2,286 EUR
(m) 5.00
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 ’ W
INDEX V \ ﬂwu’
2.50 l(,,.\“rj '_.r“ ”H_-‘._,.w M
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.699 EUR (2,000) 102021 042022 10.2022 04.2023  10.2023 04.2024
Ask (Ask size) 2.729 EUR (2,000)
Open 2.663 EUR
High 2.699 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 2.663 EUR Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 2.691 EUR
VWAP
Recent research
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume 0.00 on sector
Number of trades 2 Date Headline Download
Last size 0 2024/09/18 [ = Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
. . _ . < I!I
Related Futures 35  2024/09/13 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Related Options -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247453,204247495,257594907,257594538,257594181,257595360,257595161,204247467,215106729,215106748,215107019,215108959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016101844&ID_NOTATION=351425954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6863c9c52d03e5e72b1a81b2b42fb38b1299981f74687630a98e066305b940e4&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0f8a5de4aa66fc88&time=1726760435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb8c4e970283a6d1f338e867d048f80fe967dab790d4386157dd4cb812091563&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b20f9e5f24afc21a&time=1726760435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30cf6215b8f0f0c7d40195aa1d31d088441397cfefc327ac9edc93d5216cde4a&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d2a0205eafe7f41b9&time=1726760435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ffb75140cb77edf5bd506e56364ac0d786deacf6a8cf3c675979541b796c459&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76096736462f47e9a&time=1726760435&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41798a6ce76edf24457f5a410686a755716b1508c9f6b4935f603eee78dc5274&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=493b627925561d4ae&time=1726760435&tool=RSC

SINCH AB

Details

2024/09/18 17:25:12

Price
2.699 EUR

Difference (] 0.30% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN SE0016101844
Symbol SINCH
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,286 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.699 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.729 EUR (2,000)
Open 2.663 EUR
High 2.699 EUR
Low 2.663 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.691 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.70%  +52.50% -
Perf (abs.) +0.53 +0.93 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 55.35 65.69 -
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10.2021 04.2022 10.2022 04,2023 10.2023 04.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.690 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.502 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.205 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.256 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINCH AB

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/
09/17
Stuttgart 2024/
09/18
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/
09/18
Munich 2024/
09/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

22:26

15:31

17:24

08:12

17:25

Price

2.702 EUR

2.674 EUR

30.79 SEK

2.671 EUR

30.43 SEK

3.334 EUR (2024/01/02
1.776 EUR (2024/05/08
3.391 EUR (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.390 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 10
57.62 2,145
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351425954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326005738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654

SINCH AB
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/04

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:25

09:15

16:14

16:31

17:00

2.699 EUR 0.00

2.649 EUR 0.00

2.85USD 0.00

2.677 EUR 0.00

2.706 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282001173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155183406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003567

SINCH AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

sinch

Contact Details
SINCH AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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